
IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date23-08-2023

S.No. Case Type Filing No./Year Party Name Court Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Misc D]

M-Ex

Civ D]

CA

Cr Rev

CS (COMM)

T.P. CRL

Civ D]

EX

CS (COMM)

Execution (Comm.)

Misc D]

Misc D]

MACT

CS (COMM)

Civ D]

C1" Rev

OMP (I) (COMM.)

Execution (Comm)

4020/2023

4019/2023

4018/2023

2538/2023

2537/2023

4031/2023

2536/2023

4022/2023

4015/2023

4038/2023

4035/2023

4021/2023

4016/2023

4017/2023

4032/2023

4033/2023

2539/2023

4034/2023

4036/2023

KISHAN MANDAL
STATE

KALAWATI
PARDEEP AND ORS

ANIL KUMAR
RAVINDER AND ORS
STATE
BHAGWATI PRASAD
BEWEALTBY PROPERTIES PVT.
LTD.
GOLDEN CHARIOT
RECREATIONS PVT. LTD.
M/S AVYAN ENTERPRISES C/O
MR. GOVIND GARG
M/S MA PAINTS AND
CHEMICALS H.R C/O MR. AKASH
GUPTA
KULDEEP SINGH S/O LATE RAM
THE STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

VINOD ]AIN @ VINOD KUMAR
]AIN
SHIV KUMAR @ ]ITENDER]AIN

ASHUTOSH BANSAL
SUNNY AND ORS
VISHAL FASHION
SHRI SAI FABRICS

CANARA BANK
FIROZ KHAN

SUDHA DEVI
STATE
DEVENDER @ ROHIT
RAMAN SHARMA AND ORS.

AARIF KHAN AND ORS
]AKIR AND ORS

NEETI VIRMANI
UNIVERSAL SOMPO GIC LTD.

SUDESH CHHIKARA
BAL]EET SINGH

SH. PAWAN KUMAR ARYA
SMT. CHANDRA MEENAKSHI

ORIX LEASING AND FINANCIAL
SERVICES INDIA LTD.
PAYTM WHOLESALE COM PVT
LTD
CANARA BANK
]ITENDER GUPTA

476(Presiding Off.-MACT)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

793(Additional District ]udge)

582(Additional Sessions ]udge)

138(Additi0nal Sessions ]udge)

798(DISTRICT ]UDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - O3,
WEST, THC)

22(Principal District and Sessions
Jwise)
158(Additional District ]udge(AD]))

792(Additional District ]udge)

790(DISTRICT ]UDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - O2,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT ]UDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

798(DISTRICT ]UDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)
607(Additi0na1 District ]udge)

541(Additi0nal Sessions ]udge)

789(DISTRICT ]UDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT ]UDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)
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IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date23-08-2023

S.No. Case Type Filing No./Year Party Name Court Name

20 CS (COMM) 4037/2023 INDER MOHAN SINGH 789(DISTRICT ]UDGE
SACHDEVA (COMMERCIAL COURT) - O1
PRAVESH KUMAR GROVER WEST, THC)
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