IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date23-08-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	Misc DJ	4020/2023	KISHAN MANDAL STATE	476(Presiding OffMACT)
2	M-Ex	4019/2023	KALAWATI PARDEEP AND ORS	450(Presiding OffMACT)
3	Civ DJ	4018/2023	ANIL KUMAR RAVINDER AND ORS	793(Additional District Judge)
4	CA	2538/2023	STATE BHAGWATI PRASAD	582(Additional Sessions Judge)
5	Cr Rev	2537/2023	BEWEALTBY PROPERTIES PVT. LTD. GOLDEN CHARIOT RECREATIONS PVT. LTD.	138(Additional Sessions Judge)
6	CS (COMM)	4031/2023	M/S AVYAN ENTERPRISES C/O MR. GOVIND GARG M/S MA PAINTS AND CHEMICALS H.R C/O MR. AKASH GUPTA	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
7	T.P. CRL	2536/2023	KULDEEP SINGH S/O LATE RAM THE STATE OF NCT OF DELHI	22(Principal District and Sessions Judge)
8	Civ DJ	4022/2023	VINOD JAIN @ VINOD KUMAR JAIN SHIV KUMAR @ JITENDER JAIN	158(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
9	EX	4015/2023	ASHUTOSH BANSAL SUNNY AND ORS	792(Additional District Judge)
10	CS (COMM)	4038/2023	VISHAL FASHION SHRI SAI FABRICS	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
11	Execution (Comm.)	4035/2023	CANARA BANK FIROZ KHAN	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
12	Misc DJ	4021/2023	SUDHA DEVI STATE	450(Presiding OffMACT)
13	Misc DJ	4016/2023	DEVENDER @ ROHIT RAMAN SHARMA AND ORS.	450(Presiding OffMACT)
14	MACT	4017/2023	AARIF KHAN AND ORS JAKIR AND ORS	450(Presiding OffMACT)
15	CS (COMM)	4032/2023	NEETI VIRMANI UNIVERSAL SOMPO GIC LTD.	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
16	Civ DJ	4033/2023	SUDESH CHHIKARA BALJEET SINGH	607(Additional District Judge)
17	Cr Rev	2539/2023	SH. PAWAN KUMAR ARYA SMT. CHANDRA MEENAKSHI	541(Additional Sessions Judge)
18	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4034/2023	ORIX LEASING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES INDIA LTD. PAYTM WHOLESALE COM PVT LTD	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
19	Execution (Comm.)	4036/2023	CANARA BANK JITENDER GUPTA	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)

IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date23-08-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
20	CS (COMM)	4037/2023	INDER MOHAN SINGH SACHDEVA PRAVESH KUMAR GROVER	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)